
Amtrak service in Providence, RI PVD

Passengers using this station, 2013-2019
(arrivals and departures, in thousands)

2013

651.4

2014

658.3

2015

684.7

2016

709.3

2017

735.8

2018

758.4

2019

767.5

Quick recap, 2019 (arrivals and departures)

Coach/
Business

First/
Sleeper

 
Total

Passengers 739,091 28,417 767,508
Average trip 142 miles 190 miles 143 miles

Station also handled 476 passengers
to/from 3 cities on connecting Thruway bus service.

Top city pairs by ridership, 2019

1. New York, NY 188 mi
2. Boston, MA 43 mi
3. Back Bay, MA 42 mi
4. Philadelphia, PA 279 mi
5. Newark, NJ 198 mi
6. Stamford, CT 153 mi
7. New Haven, CT 114 mi
8. Washington, DC 414 mi
9. Metropark, NJ 213 mi
10. New London, CT 62 mi

Top city pairs by revenue, 2019

1. New York, NY 188 mi
2. Boston, MA 43 mi
3. Philadelphia, PA 279 mi
4. Newark, NJ 198 mi
5. Stamford, CT 153 mi
6. Back Bay, MA 42 mi
7. Washington, DC 414 mi
8. Metropark, NJ 213 mi
9. New Haven, CT 114 mi
10. Trenton, NJ 246 mi

Amtrak Station

100 Gaspee St
Providence, RI 02903-1133

Population served by this station
Within 25 miles: 1,675,979
Within 50 miles: 5,817,043

1st congressional district
David N. Cicilline (D)

(202) 225-4911 - cicilline.house.gov

Current Amtrak presence

Northeast Corridor: 761,562
Acela: Multiple trains daily

Regional Service: Multiple trains daily

State Supported: 5,946
VA Service/Newport News: Multiple trains daily

VA Service/Norfolk: Daily service
VA Service/Richmond: Daily service
VA Service/Roanoke: Daily service

Direct service (no change of train) to 45 cities

Trips by length, 2019

Legend Coach/business First/sleeper

   0-  99 mi 37.6%
 100- 199 mi 52.4%
 200- 299 mi 6.2%
 300- 399 mi 1.3%
 400- 499 mi 2.1%
 500- 599 mi 0.3%

 600+ mi 0.2%
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